
Cumulative53 Mile to Kingston via Sugar Valley, return via Barnsley/293/Shotgun
1. Head northwest on Busch Dr NE toward Old Grass 0.5

0.5 2. Turn left onto Old Grassdale Rd 0.5
1.0 3. Turn right onto Keith Rd NE 0.8
1.8 4. Turn right onto Peeples Valley Rd NE 1.3
3.1 5. Turn left onto Old Cassville White Rd NW 1.3
4.4 6. Turn left onto Shinall Gaines Rd NW 1.3
5.7 7. Turn left onto Walker Rd NW 0.8
6.5 8. Turn right onto Rudy York Rd NW 0.6
7.1 9. Turn right onto Mac Johnson Rd NW 0.5
7.6 10. Continue onto Cassville Rd NW 1.4
9.0 11. Turn left onto GA-3 S/US-41 S/Joe Frank Harris 0.1
9.1 12. Turn right onto Gaddis Rd NW 1.6
10.7 13. Turn right onto Fire Tower Rd NW 0.1
10.8 14. Turn left onto Hamilton Crossing Rd NW 1.8
12.6 15. Turn right onto Arnold Rd 0.4
13.0 16. Continue onto Martin Rd SW 0.2
13.2 17. Turn left to stay on Martin Rd SW 0.5
13.7 18. Turn right onto Old Gilliam Springs Rd 0.1
13.8 19. Continue onto Old Martin Rd SW 0.8
14.6 20. Slight right onto Martin Rd SW 1.0
15.6 21. Turn right onto Sugar Valley Rd SW 0.2
15.8 22. Turn left onto Rd 3 S SW 1.9
17.7 23. Turn right onto Mission Rd SW 3.4
21.1 24. Sharp left onto Sugar Valley Rd SW 1.0
22.1 25. Turn right onto Hardin Bridge Rd SW
22.1 Continue to follow Hardin Bridge Rd SW to Kingston 3.4
25.5 26. Turn left onto Main St 0.2
25.7 27. Turn right onto Church St 0.2
25.9 28. Turn left onto Railroad St 0.2
26.1 29. Turn right onto Cochran St 0.1
26.2 Dollar General Store Stop (option #1)
26.2 Shorten by 13 miles -skip down to step 38-go right

30. Head west on GA-293 (left from store) 1.3
27.5 31. Slight right onto Tom Jones Rd NW 1.1
28.6 32. Turn right onto Mulinix Rd 2.5
31.1 33. Slight right onto Connesena Rd 0.7
31.8 34. Turn left onto McStotts Rd 1.2
33.0 35. Sharp right onto Barnsley Gardens Rd 
33.0 Barnsley Gdn Resort on right (rest stop option #2)
33.0 36. Head southeast (right) on Barnsley Gdns Rd 1.8
34.8 37. Turn right onto Hall Station Rd NW 4.8
39.6 38. Turn left onto GA-293 S/W Howard St
39.6 Continue to follow GA-293 S 3.4
43.0 39. Turn left onto Law Rd NW 1.5
44.5 40. Bear left to stay on Law Rd NW 1.1
45.6 41. Turn right on Griffin Rd NW 0.8
46.4    Turn right on US Hwy 41
46.4 42. Turn left onto Cedar Creek Rd 0.9
47.3 43. Turn right onto Shotgun Rd NW 1.5
48.8 44. Slight left onto Brown Loop NW 0.7
49.5 45. Turn right to stay on Brown Loop NW 0.6
50.1 46. Turn left onto Carson Loop NW 0.5
50.6 47. Turn left onto Cassville White Rd NW 0.5
51.1 48. Turn right onto Busch Dr NE 2.0
53.1 Arrive brewery 0.0


